
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	INTERNATIONAL	POSTER	FUND	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$220.99
2024-10-01 Royal	Mail txn_p5HxQp9 -$5.64 -$226.63
2024-10-02 	Import	charges	and	fees	from	UPS txn_QmHZJ4P -$59.02 -$285.65
2024-10-14 	Postage	for	3	orders	from	Royal	Mail txn_WBHQBZl -$8.57 -$294.22
2024-10-14 Fulfillment	of	#68	-	Royal	Mail txn_NQHgkJG -$2.03 -$296.25
2024-10-17 Donation	from	PETER	CROSSEN txn_xQHnQrk $1.00 -$295.25
2024-10-18 Recharge	of	Vihaan's	ShipRocket	Mailing	Acct. txn_XGHENzL -$11.91 -$307.16
2024-10-20 ✉		International	postage	from	Royal	Mail txn_d7HvL2E -$139.30 -$446.46
2024-10-20 	70	mailers	from	The	Envelope	People txn_5wHrzvE -$37.31 -$483.77
2024-10-21 ✉		International	postage	from	Royal	Mail txn_YRH9MZ2 -$4.97 -$488.74
2024-10-22 ✉		International	postage	to	Malaysia	from	Royal	Mail txn_OXHVAJa -$8.30 -$497.04
2024-10-28 	Thermal	Label	Printer	and	Labels	from	Amazon txn_p5HxmBK -$78.08 -$575.12
2024-10-31 	Thermal	Label	Printer	and	Labels	from	Amazon txn_XGHE9yL -$77.40 -$652.52

WITHDRAWN:	$432.53.	DEPOSITED:	$1.00. -$652.52

International	Poster	Fund	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	International	Poster	Fund's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


